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STADIUM PERAK, IPOH
08 - 10 March 2024

Power by IGIS

308 - Relay 4 x100m Relay Lelaki - Heats

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Championship Record CR 40.92 Universiti Putra Malaysia UPM 0000
National Record NR 39.09 Malaysia 2022

Heat 1 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 C UNIVERSITI PUTRA MALAYSIA UPM 42.98   Q

2 L UNIVERSITI MALAYSIA PERLIS UNIMAP 43.58   Q

3 Q HELP UNIVERSITY HELP 43.94   Q

4 Y UNIVERSITI KEBANGSAAN MALAYSIA UKM 45.01   q

5 E UNIVERSITI ISLAM ANTARABANGSA MALAYSIA UIAM 46.00   q

6 A UNIVERSITI SAINS MALAYSIA USM 46.49  

7 G UNIVERSITI TEKNIKAL MALAYSIA UTEM 47.97  

Heat 2 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 B UNIVERSITI PENDIDIKAN SULTAN IDRIS UPSI 44.61   Q

2 F UNIVERSITI TUN HUSSEIN ONN MALAYSIA UTHM 45.87   Q

3 M UNIVERSITI TEKNOLOGI MALAYSIA UTM 46.60   Q

4 P TUANKU ABDUL RAHMAN UNIVERSITI OF MANAGEMENT AND
TECHNOLOGY TAR UMT 46.62  

5 J MANAGEMENT & SCIENCE UNIVERSITY MSU 47.22  

6 K UNIVERSITI TEKNOLOGI PETRONAS UTP 48.07  

- D UNIVERSITI MALAYA UM DNF  
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Relay 4 x100m Relay Lelaki
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 1 A UNIVERSITI SAINS MALAYSIA USM 46.49

2 1 C UNIVERSITI PUTRA MALAYSIA UPM 42.98 Q

3 1 E UNIVERSITI ISLAM ANTARABANGSA MALAYSIA UIAM 46.00 q

4 1 G UNIVERSITI TEKNIKAL MALAYSIA UTEM 47.97

5 1 L UNIVERSITI MALAYSIA PERLIS UNIMAP 43.58 Q

6 1 Q HELP UNIVERSITY HELP 43.94 Q

7 1 Y UNIVERSITI KEBANGSAAN MALAYSIA UKM 45.01 q

8 2 B UNIVERSITI PENDIDIKAN SULTAN IDRIS UPSI 44.61 Q

9 2 F UNIVERSITI TUN HUSSEIN ONN MALAYSIA UTHM 45.87 Q

10 2 J MANAGEMENT & SCIENCE UNIVERSITY MSU 47.22

11 2 K UNIVERSITI TEKNOLOGI PETRONAS UTP 48.07

12 2 M UNIVERSITI TEKNOLOGI MALAYSIA UTM 46.60 Q

13 2 P TUANKU ABDUL RAHMAN UNIVERSITI OF MANAGEMENT AND
TECHNOLOGY TAR UMT 46.62

- 2 D UNIVERSITI MALAYA UM DNF
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